SO

20

28

26

24

22

20

18

16

14

12

10

SST (celsius)

Data courtesy of:
USDOC/NOAA/NESDIS
CoastWatch

Satellite:
METOP-2
Sensor:
AVHRR
Date:
2013/02/12 JD 043
Time:
03:33:51 UTC
21:33:51 -0600
Scene time:
NIGHT
Projection type:
MAPPED
Map projection:
1.47 km/pixel
MERCATOR
Latitude bounds:
17N ->32N
Longitude bounds:
99 W ->79 W




